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Gymnastique artistique féminine
Programme 3 

STEFFEN Lou 11.850 14.350 14.400 55.125AGG FSG LancyOr 13.900
5.50 5.503.00 5.50

1
4.50

12.47513.1002004

PASCU Anastasia 12.500 14.350 14.500 54.750Kutu Ütendorf / RLZ Ag 13.150
5.50 5.503.00 5.50

2
4.50

12.75013.0002004

GERMANN Agathe 11.900 13.850 14.100 53.575Gym SerrièresBr 13.750
5.50 5.503.00 5.50

3
3.00

11.87511.8502004

KUMMER Tamara 12.400 13.850 11.950 51.600Gym Berner Oberl.Dist. 13.600
5.00 4.503.00 5.50

4
4.50

12.20012.0002004

RÖTHLISBERGER Julia 12.350 12.900 13.500 51.475Gym Center EmmeDist. 12.200
4.00 5.503.00 4.50

5
4.50

12.87513.4002004

FLOREY Judith 11.750 12.950 13.100 50.925Gym SerrièresDist. 13.000
5.00 5.503.00 5.50

6
3.00

11.87512.0002004

BURKI Mara 12.200 11.800 13.000 50.475Kutu Ütendorf / KTZDist. 13.450
4.00 5.503.00 5.50

7
3.00

12.22512.2502002

COOCH Emily 12.050 13.850 11.800 50.475KTV LangenthalDist. 12.300
5.00 4.503.00 5.00

8
4.50

12.52513.0002004

WEYERMANN Lya 11.850 13.050 12.100 49.850Kutu Ütendorf / RLZ Dist. 12.950
5.00 5.003.00 5.50

9
3.00

11.75011.6502004

DOUSSE Justine 11.500 12.100 12.000 49.000GASF RomontDist. 13.400
4.00 5.003.00 5.50

10
3.00

11.50011.5002002

GOTTIER Léonie 12.050 11.850 10.400 45.675Gym Berner Oberl.Dist. 11.600
3.50 4.503.00 4.50

11
4.50

11.82511.6002004

LOSEY Maé 12.000 11.700 9.150 44.875Gym Serrières 12.000
5.00 4.003.00 5.50

12
3.00

12.02512.0502004

DUFOUR Eléa 12.000 8.950 12.150 44.200FSG Cugy Vesin 11.200
3.00 5.503.00 4.50

13
3.00

11.90011.8002002

BRANTSCHEN Michelle 12.050 11.000 7.400 42.475Chablais 12.450
4.00 4.003.00 5.50

14
3.00

11.62511.2002005

ROMO Mia 11.800 7.400 11.000 42.200Chablais 12.050
2.00 5.503.00 4.50

15
3.00

11.75011.7002002

JOTTERAND Léa 11.550 7.500 11.200 40.450FSG Morges 10.400
2.00 4.503.00 4.00

16
3.00

11.35011.1502003

LENWEITER Diane 11.450 6.650 9.700 37.625FSG Cugy Vesin 9.700
2.00 4.003.00 4.00

17
3.00

11.57511.7002003

LARI Margaux 11.300 5.650 10.800 36.700AGG Chêne  GE 8.800
2.00 4.503.00 4.00

18
3.00

11.45011.6002003

DIETRICH Deborah 11.600 6.550 8.300 36.125FSG Bienne Romande 9.600
2.00 3.503.00 3.50

19
3.00

11.67511.7502002

GRENACHER Océane 11.600 6.900 7.400 36.075FSG Bienne Romande 10.050
2.00 4.003.00 3.50

20
3.00

11.72511.8502002

BROSSARD Léna 11.400 7.250 7.900 35.500FSG Morges 9.000
2.00 4.003.00 3.00

21
3.00

11.35011.3002003

SARCINA Marion 10.900 3.300 8.800 29.050FSG Cugy Vesin 5.800
1.50 3.503.00 3.50

22
3.00

11.15011.4002002


